
Year New 
Clubs

New
Members

Charter
Members

Reinstate
Members

Transfer
Members

Total
Member
Added

Dropped 
Clubs

Total 
Members 
Dropped

As of February 2026 Cumulative

Gain/
Loss

Members

Gain/
Loss
Clubs

District LD 2

2021-2022  0  102  1  27  8  138 199 -61-11

2022-2023  1  171  34  3  4  212 136  76 10

2023-2024  2  169  50  29  2  250 155  95 11

2024-2025  3  129  77  15  4  225 202  23 12

2025-2026  2  126  87  1  3  217 93  124 20

-1

-0.5
0

0.5

1
1.5

2

2.5
3

2022 2023 2024 2025 2026

New Clubs Dropped Clubs Gain/Loss Clubs

Clubs

 2 Average  1  139  50  15  4  208  511 157
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New Members 58.1%

Charter Members 40.1%
Reinstate Members 0.5%

Transfer members 1.4%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  February 2026 Cumulative

53.76%

Female

46.24%

Male

Female 53.76%
Male 46.24%

PreferNotToAnswer 0.00%

NonBinary 0.00%

Total: 100.00%

Gender Composition
February 2026 Cumulative
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